

eBid # 20210099 Tabulation Report				Environmental Land Development		Nature's Keeper	
Line No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Annual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	Restoration Bahia Sod (including all labor and FOB)	SF	170,000	\$0.52	\$88,400.00	\$0.64	\$108,800.00
2	Restoration 419 Certified Bermuda Sod (including all labor and FOB)	SF	2,000	\$0.75	\$1,500.00	\$0.99	\$1,980.00
3	Restoration Floratam Sod (including all labor and FOB)	SF	117,000	\$0.65	\$76,050.00	\$0.84	\$98,280.00
4	Rolling of sod surfaces	SF	1,000	\$1.50	\$1,500.00	\$0.10	\$100.00
5	Total Price:				\$167,450.00	Total Price:	\$209,160.00
1	Submitted Cone of Silence				YES		YES
2	Submitted E-Verify				YES		YES
3	Submitted Non-Collusion				YES		YES
4	Submitted Drug Free Workplace				YES		YES
5	Submitted Mandatory Questions				YES		YES
6	Contractors Code of Ethics				YES		YES
7	Listed projects similar to this one.				YES		YES
8	Bid Bond				YES		YES
9	Accepts Visa				YES		YES
10	Visa Discount?				0%		0%
11	Submitted Certificate of Insurance				YES		YES
12	Submitted Supplier Location Form				YES		YES
13	Submitted Cost Proposal Worksheet				YES		YES
14	Submitted all licenses to perform the work				YES		YES
15	Submitted W-9				YES		YES
16	Local Vendor Preference				YES		YES
17	Submitted General Information Worksheet				YES		YES
Number of E-Bids received:			4				
Number of Planholders:			18				
Number of Potential Bidders:			2159				
Number of Non-Responsive Bids:			1				